Beijing Crystal Electronics Co., Ltd   Tel:+86-10-88790152,88790153 Fax:+86-1088792424 Http:www.bjcec.com Email:sales@bjcec.com
北 京 科 瑞 思 特 电 子 有 限 公 司
Beijing Crystal Electronics Co., Ltd.
  VCXOs
Table1 Specifications
Parameter VA01
Frequency Range 1~40MHz
Frequency Stability ± 25ppm (code 25)

Package A14a, A14b
Storage Temperature Range -55~+85℃
VCXOs             Part Numbering Key
SERIES PACKAGE
CODE
Supply
Voltage
FREQ. STABILITY
vs.TEMP
Slope Polarity Pulliability FREQUENCY
Sample Part Numbers
VA01
A14a
A14b
3.3=3.3V
5=5.0V
K=0~+70℃
25=± 25ppm
P=Positive
N=Negative
50=± 50ppm
80=± 80ppm
100=± 100ppm
120=± 120ppm
150=± 150ppm
VA01A14a-5K25-P100
@20.000Mhz
VA01 A14a 5 K25 P 100 20.000MHz
Package A14a
Package A14b